
2021 Awarded contract for Goods

Contract number Nature and purpose IARC Unit Supplier name Partner:Country/Region Date of contract approval Contract Amount euros
6700023577 BIOBANK EQUIPMENT LSB ATPR France 14/12/2021 752,044.00€                         
6700023580 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB THERMO ELECTRON LED S.A.S. France 15/12/2021 269,886.24€                         
6700023584 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB HAMILTON France 16/12/2021 157,050.33€                         
6700023031 HARDWARE ITS EGISS Denmark 16/07/2021 101,110.00€                         
6700023498 LAB REAGENTS EGM ILLUMINA France SARL France 30/11/2021 83,617.92€                            
6700023574 HARDWARE ITS EGISS Denmark 10/12/2021 77,156.00€                            
6700023295 LAB REAGENTS GEM NANOSTRING USA 12/10/2021 60,288.80€                            
6700023545 FURNITURE ASO CIDER France 06/12/2021 55,460.60€                            
6700023361 LAB MATERIAL LSB DICKINSON OCEASOFT France 28/10/2021 48,515.11€                            
6700022953 HARDWARE ITS X9000 France 23/06/2021 40,342.92€                            
6700022597 LICENCE ITS MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD Ireland 08/03/2021 40,206.37€                            
6700023497 LAB EQUIPMENT GEM AZENTA UK, LTD United Kingdom 29/11/2021 39,536.00€                            
6300000138 GAS4 LSB AIR PRODUCTS France 06/01/2021 37,869.50€                            
6700023043 LAB REAGENTS GEM ILLUMINA France SARL France 22/07/2021 35,133.00€                            
6700023573 LAB EQUIPMENT ESC M-M FRANCE France 10/12/2021 33,111.58€                            
6700023201 LICENCE ITS NAGRAVISION SA (KUDELSKI) Switzerland 20/09/2021 31,925.88€                            
6700023586 HARDWARE LCB RAPIDMOOC - INWICAST SARL France 20/12/2021 31,050.00€                            
6700023561 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB LABO MODERNE France 07/12/2021 30,791.55€                            
6700023104 LAB EQUIPMENT NME INTEGRA BIOSCIENCES SAS France 16/08/2021 24,748.74€                            
6700023266 HARDWARE ITS GRENKE / DIGITAL LIANCE France 05/10/2021 24,592.24€                            
6700022771 HARDWARE ITS SPECTRA LOGIC United Kingdom 29/04/2021 23,141.99€                            
6700023573 LAB EQUIPMENT ESC M-M FRANCE France 10/12/2021 19,032.96€                            
6200003305 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB INSTRUMAT France 18/06/2021 18,756.25€                            
6700022995 LAB REAGENTS NME MESO SCALE DISCOVERY (MSD) USA 08/07/2021 17,707.61€                            
6700023530 LAB REAGENTS EGM ILLUMINA France SARL France 01/12/2021 17,566.50€                            
6700023426 LAB EQUIPMENT EGM DUTSCHER France 12/11/2021 17,528.00€                            
6700023519 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB FROILABO France 01/12/2021 15,535.08€                            
6700023496 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB Labo and Co France 29/11/2021 15,200.02€                            


